
LINEUP

Date: 07.10.2012.

HS Rīga II
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Muižnieks Kristaps 29.09.2004.
G Pētersons Adrians 23.02.2004.
D Pelčers Artūrs 14.04.2003.
D Jēgers Lūkass Emīls 09.03.2004.
D Docenko-Svirido Daniels 21.05.2003.
D Valujevs Deivids 25.06.2003.
D Rullis Orests Marts 03.03.2003.
D Nazarenko Erasts 27.02.2004.
F Gaņins Deniss 26.10.2003.
F Spiridonovs Dmitrijs 21.04.2004.
F Korols Dmitrijs 14.07.2003.
F Sējāns Artūrs 08.07.2003.
F Konovalovs Aleksandrs 26.07.2003.
F Bernāns Rūdolfs Andris 17.06.2003.
F Čemis Leonards 07.01.2003.
F Spasibjonoks Aleksandrs 19.02.2003.
F Voroņins Ēriks 02.01.2003.
F Gucevičs Valerijs 17.12.2003.
F Orlovs Daņila 27.09.2003.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 29.10.2025. 07:31:17

Signature:

Signed by:


